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1 04-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,200.00 34,500.00 108682
2 04-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -9,500.00 25,000.00 0215
3 05-01-2023 93959 BPDWT. Samut Prakan M ~25,000.00 0.00 0215
4 05-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 27,000.00 27,000.00 108682
5 09-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -27,000.00 : 0.00 0215
6 11-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,000.00 108682
7 11-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,155.60 5,155.60 108682
8 11-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 30,155.60 108682
9 11-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00 35,055.60 108582
i0 11-01-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 3,200.00 38,255.60 108682
11 11-0i-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,500.00 33,355,560 0215
12 11-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M ~1,155.60 32,200,00 0215
13 11-01-2023 93098 BPDWT  SamutPraken™M 400000 2820000 025
14 11-01-2023 93959 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -25,000.00 3,200.00 0215
15 11-01-2023 93989 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -3,260.00 0.00 0215
16 12-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 602.13 602.13 108682
17 13-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,500.00 23,102.13 108682
18 13-01-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 26,602.13 108652
19 13-01-2023 90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10268575 -502.13 26,000.00 0700
20 17-01-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 71,000.00 108682
21 17-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -22,500.00 48,500.00 0215
22 17-01-2023 93985 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -3,500.00 45,000.00 0215
23 17-01-2023 93999 BPOWT Samut Prakan M -45,000.00 . 0.00 0215
24 20-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/1086582 2,200.00 2,200.00 108682
25 20-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/1086582 2,100.00 4,300.00 108682
26 20-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108882 30,000.00 34,300.00 108682

27 20-01-2023 " 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,750.00 39,030.00 108682
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35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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